
L R POLYTECHNIC SOLAN 
Village- Jabli-Kyar, P.O.-Oachghat (Sultanpur Road), Solan (H.P.) Pin-173223 

Phone:9625520133,01792-252845,Fax:01792-252857 
E-mail: lrpolytechnic201 O@gmail.com, Website: www.lrinstitutes.com 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Ref. No.:- LRP/2022/ 5 5 S _9 Dated:-12.09.2022 

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE 

It is certified that as per directions of All India Council for Technical Education notified 

regulation for prevention and prohibition of ragging in AICTE Approved Technical institutions 

vide no. 37-3/Legal/ AICTE/20009 dated 01.07.2009 Anti-Ragging committee has been set up at 

LR Polytechnic Solan. 

Following are the members of Anti- Ragging Committee-

Sr.No Name 

1. Er. Kanchan Bala Jaswal 

2. Kritika Kulhari 

3. Virender Sharma 

4. Reena Sharma 

5. Dr. Surender Kumar 

6. Rishabh Saxena 

7. Ajay Sharma 

8. Yogesh Kumar Jilta 

9. Paras 

10. Adil Hussain 

·m~ t¥'--q °t l"rtf)'L 
Er. Kanch Bala J ~al 
Principal 
L.R. Polytechnic, Solan 
Principal 
.!· ~- f.?9!Vtf#fhnic Solan 

Designation 

Principal 

D.C. Solan 

S.P. Solan 

Divya Himachal 
(Media) · 

Umang 
Foundation Solan 
Member 

Member 

Student 

Student 
" 

Nodal Officer 

Contact No. 

9625520133 

01792-220656 

01792-220567 

9218049225 

7018376641 

9857658389 

9459812656 

8580584495 

8544746815 

8219021368 . . 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

