

L R POLYTECHNIC SOLAN

Village- Jabli-Kyar, P.O.-Oachghat (Sultanpur Road), Solan (H.P.) Pin-173223 Phone: 9625520133,01792-252845, Fax: 01792-252857 E-mail: lrpolytechnic2010@gmail.com, Website: www.lrinstitutes.com

Ref. No.:- LRP/2022/ 5559

Dated:-12.09.2022

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE

It is certified that as per directions of All India Council for Technical Education notified regulation for prevention and prohibition of ragging in AICTE Approved Technical institutions vide no. 37-3/Legal/AICTE/20009 dated 01.07.2009 Anti-Ragging committee has been set up at LR Polytechnic Solan.

Following are the members of Anti-Ragging Committee-

Sr. No	Name	Designation	Contact No.
1.	Er. Kanchan Bala Jaswal	Principal	9625520133
2.	Kritika Kulhari	D.C. Solan	01792-220656
3.	Virender Sharma	S.P. Solan	01792-220567
4.	Reena Sharma	Divya Himachal (Media)	9218049225
5.	Dr. Surender Kumar	Umang Foundation Solan	7018376641
6.	Rishabh Saxena	Member	9857658389
7.	Ajay Sharma	Member	9459812656
8.	Yogesh Kumar Jilta	Student	8580584495
9.	Paras	Student	8544746815
10.	Adil Hussain	Nodal Officer	8219021368

Er. Kanchan Bala Jaswal

Principal

L.R. Polytechnic, Solan

Principal
LR Polytechnic Solan